LTSVRGBIC-COBI45
4.5W SIDE-EMITTING Color Changing
INDOOR FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
LTSVRGBIC-COBI45 is a dimmable, flexible LED strip
that features a light projection that shines parallel (90°)
to the application surface. It is specifically designed as a
hidden source of light that provides reveal lighting or as
a grazing effect on a surface. Perfect for coves, curved
applications, domes, counters and tight spaces.
Specifications
INPUT VOLTAGE 24V DC
POWER CONSUMPTION 4.5W/Ft.
NO. OF LEDS 840 LEDs per Ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT 600 Lm/Ft.
CRI 95+
COLOR TEMPERATURE RGBIC
DIMMING through chasing Controller
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH 24 Ft.
Every 1.96 in (49.9mm)
3 Step Macadam Elipse
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F (-40°C)~ +140°F (+60°C)
BEAM ANGLE 180°
IP RATING IP20 dry location (Indoor)
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
LUMEN MAINTENANCE 50,000 Hrs.
PCD WIDTH 10mm
Model COLOR TEMP A LENGTH VOLTAGE PROFILE
LTSVRGBIC-COBI45 RGBIC
16
16 Ft.
24V
24V DC
CUTTABLE
BINNING
*1 = Custom length per
FT.
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA .91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146